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Grid Size:

Design Area:

Legend:
@A [21
@I 21
RN 2]
Bl 2
Ol 21

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

101W x 97H
7.07" x 6.79" (99 x 95 stitches)

776
223
798
797
996

pink - md

shell pink - It
delft blue - dk
royal blue
electric blue - md

(299 stitches)
(165 stitches)
(633 stitches)
(416 stitches)
(50 stitches)

=L 2]
X[ [2]
[#I[][2]
2] 121
Ol 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

775
3046
3078

168

310

baby blue - vy It
yellow beige - md
golden yellow - vy It
pewter - vy It

black
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(175 stitches)
(107 stitches)
(133 stitches)
(69 stitches)
(1027 stitches)





